AC/DC power supplies
ultra-low-profile up to 150 W
JETA150-LP
www.aeps-group.com Rev. 12.01.2026 Page 1 of 8
aeps@aeps-group.cz Ver. pin.002.par.003 15.08.2023 Planar Power s.r.o.
Features
• Output power up to 150 W, 18 W/inch3
• Operating case temperature -50 ... +95 °C

Base models (1 channel)
Model part number Input voltage
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output current
per channel
Typical efficiency
at 70 % load
JETA150-LP-230WS05-W-A2
100-264 VAC
(230 VAC nom.)
or DC equivalent
120 W 05 VDC 24.00 А 88 %
JETA150-LP-230WS12-W-A2 150 W 12 VDC 12.50 А 88 %
JETA150-LP-230WS15-W-A2 150 W 15 VDC 10.00 А 89 %
JETA150-LP-230WS24-W-A2 150 W 24 VDC 6.25 А 88 %
JETA150-LP-230WS27-W-A2 150 W 27 VDC 5.56 А 88 %
JETA150-LP-230WS36-W-A2 150 W 36 VDC 4.17 А 88 %
JETA150-LP-230WS48-W-A2 150 W 48 VDC 3.13 А 88 %
JETA150-LP-230WS60-W-A2 150 W 60 VDC 2.50 А 88 %
Base models (2 channels)
Model part number Input voltage
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output current
per channel
Typical efficiency
at 70 % load
JETA150-LP-230WD0505-W-A2
100-264 VAC
(230 VAC nom.)
or DC equivalent
120 W 2 x 05 VDC 12.00 A 83 %
JETA150-LP-230WD1212-W-A2 150 W 2 x 12 VDC 6.25 A 85 %
JETA150-LP-230WD1515-W-A2 150 W 2 x 15 VDC 5.00 A 85 %
JETA150-LP-230WD2424-W-A2 150 W 2 x 24 VDC 3.13 A 86 %
JETA150-LP-230WD2727-W-A2 150 W 2 x 27 VDC 2.78 A 86 %
JETA150-LP-230WD3636-W-A2 150 W 2 x 36 VDC 2.08 A 86 %
JETA150-LP-230WD4848-W-A2 150 W 2 x 48 VDC 1.56 A 86 %
JETA150-LP-230WD6060-W-A2 150 W 2 x 60 VDC 1.25 A 86 %
Additional ordering information:
1) The units may be provided with a different range of input voltage on request, please see available ranges in our
selection guide.
2) Units with non-standard output voltage may be provided on request.